City of Appleton Aol W 14703

www.appleton.org

Legislation Text

File #: 16-1399, Version: 1

Change Orders #1, #2, and #3 to August Winter & Sons Inc. contract as part of the AWWTP Digester
Improvements Project for contract extension, PLC equipment, and biogas cross-over pipe
modification totaling $14,294 resulting in a decrease in contingency from $38,000 to $23,706. No
change to overall contract amount.

City of Appleton Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/24/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

